
Better Designs = Better Magnets

Commercial Refrigeration
Magnet & Gasket 

SUPERIOR MAGNETIC 
QUALITY
MagTech’s own in-house recipe  
is formulated to have greater  
magnetic strength and better  
flexibility than the competition.   
Custom profiles are manufactured  
with high-quality raw materials,  
using a unique state-of-the-art  
magnetization process that provides  
superior holding power.

Compound, adhesive and magnetization  
options are available for customization  
of a wide variety of applications.

Standard profiles are in-stock 
and available in standard and 
high-energy.

GASKETS
All of the profiles are  
available with industry-leading  
lead times.

Magnet Technology
Toll Free: 800.729.0791  •  Phone: 513.932.4416

Fax: 513.932.4502

E-mail: info@magtech.cc

Contact us for recommendations for your product’s application.



Magnet and Gasket Specifications

Thickness Range
Range from: .060” to .375” (1.524mm to 9.525mm)   

Width Range
0.25” to 3” (6.35mm to 76.2mm)

Formulated to have greater magnetic strength and more flexibility than other thermoplastic 
materials of comparable flexibility. Magnet strips have custom ID grooves for easy 
installation. Magnetization options available allows us to customize your project. 

Standard
Magnet Sizes

.095 X .312

.095 X .375

.105 X .375

.124 X .490

.125 X .375

.149 X .312

Part # 

MT1210

MT3030

MT4550

MT1240

MT0070

MT0080

Dart Style Gaskets Screw-On Gaskets

Part #
G10-516GR (Gray)

G10-516BK (Black)

Part #
G10-018GR (Gray)

G10-018BK (Black)

Part #
G01-58BK (Black)

Part #
G03-622BK (Black)

Part #
G01-807BK (Black)

Part #
G06-449GR (Gray)

G06-449BK (Black)

Part #
G01-094GR (Gray)

Matching Magnet 
# 1240

Matching Magnet 
# 1240

Matching Magnet 
# 4550

Matching Magnet 
# 4550

Matching Magnet 
# 1210

Matching Magnet 
# 1240

Matching Magnet 
# 1240

5/8”

1”

1/2”

13/16”

11/16”

11/16”

5/16”

5/8”

13/16”

15/16”

1/2”

1-1/4”

15/16”

7/16”

1-1/4”

15/32”

1/2”

3/8”

7/16”

More sizes and profiles available. Call for details.

We have custom-built magnetizing equipment to get better pull.

WEATHERABILITY
Possesses great stability in all 
environments up to 175° F. 
Excellent aging properties during 
factory storage. Resists light, ozone 
and corrosion.

SHIPPING AND PACKAGING
MagTech works directly with trucking companies 
to ship your product using the most economical 
shipping method possible. We can package in 
rolls, bulk on skids, cut blanks in boxes or use 
personalized packaging for private labeling. Most 
orders ship within 24 hours.

CUSTOMER SERVICE
We pride ourselves on excellent customer 
service. We offer genuine, customer-oriented 
solutions that beat the competition. Rely on 
MagTech for expert service, convertibility and 
speed.

Commercial Refrigeration
Magnet & Gasket 


