Commercial Refrigeration Magnet & Gasket

SUPERIOR MAGNETIC QUALITY

MagTech's own in-house recipe is formulated to have greater magnetic strength and better flexibility than the competition. Custom profiles are manufactured with high-quality raw materials, using a unique state-of-the-art magnetization process that provides superior holding power.

Compound, adhesive and magnetization options are available for customization of a wide variety of applications.

Standard profiles are in-stock and available in standard and high-energy.

GASKETS

All of the profiles are available with industry-leading lead times.

Contact us for recommendations for your product's application.

 Magnet Technology

 Toll Free: 800.729.0791 • Phone: 513.932.4416

 Fax: 513.932.4502



E-mail: info@magtech.cc

Commercial Refrigeration Magnet & Gasket

Magnet and Gasket Specifications						
Magnet and Gasket Specifications Thickness Range Range from: .060" to .375" (1.524mm to 9.525mm) Width Range 0.25" to 3" (6.35mm to 76.2mm) Formulated to have greater magnetic strength and more flexibility than other thermoplastic materials of comparable flexibility. Magnet strips have custom ID grooves for easy installation. Magnetization options available allows us to customize your project.					Standard Magnet Sizes .095 × .312 .095 × .375 .105 × .375 .124 × .490 .125 × .375	Part # MT1210 MT3030 MT4550 MT1240 MT0070
					.149 X .312	MT0080
Dart Style Gaskets					Screw-On Gaskets	
				-7/16"		5/8"
	13/16"	1.1/4"	- 15/32" - 1-1/4"	- 3/8"		1/2" 1/2" 1
Part # G10-516GR (Gray) G10-516BK (Black)	Part # G10-018GR (Gray) G10-018BK (Black)	Part # G01-58BK (Black)	Part # G03-622BK (Black)	Part # G01-807BK (Black)	Part # G06-449GR (_{Gray)} G06-449BK (_{Black)}	Part # G01-094GR _(Gray)
Matching Magnet # 1240	Matching Magnet # 1240	Matching Magnet # 4550	Matching Magnet # 4550	Matching Magnet # 1210	Matching Magnet # 1240	Matching Magnet # 1240

More sizes and profiles available. Call for details.

We have custom-built magnetizing equipment to get better pull.

WEATHERABILITY

Possesses great stability in all environments up to 175° F. Excellent aging properties during factory storage. Resists light, ozone and corrosion.

SHIPPING AND PACKAGING

MagTech works directly with trucking companies to ship your product using the most economical shipping method possible. We can package in rolls, bulk on skids, cut blanks in boxes or use personalized packaging for private labeling. Most orders ship within 24 hours.

CUSTOMER SERVICE

We pride ourselves on excellent customer service. We offer genuine, customer-oriented solutions that beat the competition. Rely on MagTech for expert service, convertibility and speed.